
IP 
65

IK 
05

1 x Metal halide lamp

35 W

3300 lm

10 lm/W

3000 K

81

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

G12

11%

6%

361 lm

35 W

Socket

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Wall mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 6.30 in

Width: 6.30 in

Height: 8.66 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 35 W

Appliance Class: I

Protection 

IP: 65

IK: 05

Product data sheet
LEO 160
1233554
FLOS

Outdoor luminaire for installation on wall or on post. Configuration: die-cast aluminium structure . EN AB-47100 (low copper content). Double

layer coating for high resistance to corrosion: chemical conversion coating on the aluminium surface followed by a first layer of epoxy powder

and a second finishing layer of polyester powder. Tempered transparent or lens with silkscreen border. Moulded silicone gaskets. 

Light output 1 
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